
PLOT  DATA  SOYBEANS

NORTHEAST SOUTH DAKOTA

FARM:	

LOCATION:

COUNTY:

ENTRIES:

DATE PLANTED:

DATE HARVESTED:

PLANTING RATE:

ROW WIDTH:

LAKE AREA AG

WATERSON, SD

CODINGTON

16

5/17/23

10/12/23

155,000

30”

VARIETY RANK % H2O
Yield @ 

13% Moisture 
BU/ACRE

17EE32 E3 2 10.4 62
LG1043E3 E3 15 10.7 45.4
LG1203E3 E3 12 10.1 48.6
LG1551E3 E3 10 10 51.5
LG1660E3 E3 5 10 57.9
LG1832E3 E3 4 10.3 58.5
LG0822E3 E3 8 10.3 54
11EC02 E3 13 10.8 48.2
14EE12 E3 14 9.9 46.4
15EE32 E3 E3 7 10.6 55.4
AE1220 E3 9 9.8 51.6
AE1410 E3 16 10 44.3
AE1520 E3 1 10.2 64.2
AE1710 E3 3 9.8 60.9
AE1720 E3 5 10.1 57.9
J1933E3 E3 11 11 50.2


